

PROXY FORM

Glunz & Jensen Holding A/S' annual general meeting on Tuesday, 25 June 2019 at 3.00 pm at Lindholm Havnevej 29, 5800 Nyborg

amling. CAPITAL LETTER and of directors as the boxes below.	The board's recommendat FOR FOR
the boxes below. AINS T ABSTA	The board's recommendat FOR FOR
the boxes below. AINS T ABSTA	The board's recommendat FOR FOR
AINS ABSTA	The board's recommendat FOR FOR
AINS T ABSTA	The board's recommendat FOR FOR
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	recommendat recommendat FOR FOR
	□ FOR □ FOR
	□ FOR
	□ FOR -
	-
	□ FOR
	□ FOR
	-
	-
	-
■ □	-
■ □	-
	-
	□ FOR
	-
r	•

This proxy must reach VP Investor Services A/S, Weidekampsgade 14, DK-2300 Copenhagen S **no later than Friday 21. June 2019 at 11.59pm** at vpinvestor@vp.dk or by returning this form. You may also submit proxy electronically via the website of VP Investor Services A/S: www.vp.dk/agm or the website www.vp.dk/agm or the website www.up.dk/agm or the website of VP Investor Services A/S: www.up.dk/agm or the website www.up.dk/agm or the website of VP Investor Services A/S: www.up.dk/agm or the website of VP Investor Services A/S: www.up.dk/agm or the website of VP Investor Services A/S: www.up.dk/agm or the websit